TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 ETAS ID: TM379946

Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
TNS Acquisition, Inc.		12/23/2005	Corporation: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	The National System, Inc.	
Street Address:	1355 LaSalle Street	
City:	Chicago	
State/Country:	ILLINOIS	
Postal Code:	60603	
Entity Type:	Corporation: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	3015488	MARKETSPY
Registration Number:	3236999	IQI

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 3142314342

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 314-345-7000

Email: ustrademarks@senniger.com

Correspondent Name: William D. O'Neill Address Line 1: 100 North Broadway

Address Line 2: 17th Floor

Address Line 4: St. Louis, MISSOURI 63102

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	NTLS 8901 (WDO/MKS)
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	William D. O'Neill
SIGNATURE:	/wdo/
DATE SIGNED:	04/08/2016

Total Attachments: 1

source=02884282#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 005768 FRAME: 0268



PAGE 1

The First State

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "TNS ACQUISITION, INC.", FILED A CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT, CHANGING ITS NAME TO "THE NATIONAL SYSTEM, INC.", THE TWENTY-THIRD DAY OF DECEMBER, A.D. 2005, AT 5:01 O'CLOCK P.M.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE AFORESAID

CORPORATION IS DULY INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL CORPORATE

EXISTENCE NOT HAVING BEEN CANCELLED OR DISSOLVED SO FAR AS THE

RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW AND IS DULY AUTHORIZED TO TRANSACT

BUSINESS.

4049142 8320 051068847

RECORDED: 04/08/2016



Warriet Smith Hindson
Harriet Smith Windsor, Secretary of State

AUTHENTICATION: 4409553

DATE: 12-28-05

TRADEMARK REEL: 005768 FRAME: 0269